NATO Parthership Running Festival

Horgos - Szeged 2006

Individual Results - Male

Name

S6s Daniel
Milenkovi¢ Nebojsa
Racz Levente Botond
Barna Lé&szl6
Lukécsi Istvan
Steib Péter

Balla Zoltan
Sumegi Attila
Kesi¢ Milos
Bunford Zoltan
Emmer Attila
Paulik Tibor
Molnér Istvan
Bognar Attila
Csészi Kadlméan
Vero Janos

Csutak Tamas
Csutak Hunor Tamas
Korosi Andras
Béres Istvan
Celjuska Djuka
Bohata Rudolf

Ott Gabor
Sirokman Attila
Fajfrik Zoltan
Durucz Istvan
Danji IStvan

Sile Rébert

Surjan Gustav

Imre Zsolt

City

Budapest
Kikinda
Sepsiszentgyorgy
Kiskunhalas
Szeged

Budapest

Szeged

Szeged

Sombor

Szeged
Nyergesujfalu
Szeged

Szeged

Kanizsa
Budapest
Subotica
Sepsiszentgyorgy
Sepsiszentgyorgy
Békéscsaba
Szeged

Sombor

Horgos

Budapest
Kiralyhelmec
HodmezG6vasarhely
Jaszberény
Kanizsa
HodmezG6vasarhely
Senta

Szeged

YOB

1984

1969

1982

1960

1972

1980

1979

1964

1972

1963

1975

1969

1981

1966

1957

1958

1961

1988

1962

1968

1966

1963

1974

1972

1986

1979

1967

1974

1962

1976

Nat

HUN

SCG

RO

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

SCG

RO

RO

HUN

HUN

SCG

SCG

HUN

SLO

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

SCG

HUN

Time

01:14:42
01:16:02
01:19:54
01:24:42
01:25:25
01:26:35
01:26:53
01:27:12
01:28:48
01:28:49
01:29:49
01:29:54
01:30:26
01:30:35
01:31:26
01:31:36
01:31:44
01:31:44
01:32:13
01:32:50
01:33:05
01:33:23
01:34:29
01:35:03
01:35:14
01:35:47
01:35:51
01:36:52
01:37:13

01:37:26



|31
|32
|33
|34
|35
|36
|37
|38
|39
|4O
|41
|42
|43
|44
|45
|46
|47
|48
|49
|50
|51
|52
|53
|54
|55
|56
|57
|58
|59
|60
|61
|62
|63
|64
|65

|66

Imre Szabolcs
Papp Ferenc
Faragé Antal Gabor
Kishéazi LaszI6
lvanyi Zoltan

Nagy Laszl6

Mesch Rébert
Cuport Jozef

Juhész Imre Attila

Horvath Péter Csaba

Csernak Géabor
Szogi Istvan
Dubovecak Mirko
Gombér Gabor
Juhasz Robert
Kiss Alajos

Kiny6 LaszI6
Kocza Istvan
Ziric Mihajlo
Goldring Jend
Njilas Imre
Csokmei Balint
Kiss LaszI6
Hidvégi Gabor
Brezina Lajos
Szeredi Mikl6s
Vincze Gébor
Ognjanovic lvan
To6th Déniel
Bako$§ Ond
Ludaic Sebastian
Cvjetic Aleksandar
Popovic Branimir
Farago Jozef
Szegedi Laszlo

Nagy Imre

Szeged
Szeged
Szatymaz
HodmezG6vasarhely
Szeged
Budapest
Szeged

Kula
Mez6tir
Szeged
Szeged
Szeged
Subotica
Csabacstid
Budapest
Budapest
Roszke
Jaszberény
Subotica
Totkomlos
Kanizsa
Szeged
HodmezG6vasarhely
Szeged
Budapest
Zalaegerszeg
Szolnok
Beograd
Szentes
Senta

Palic
Sremska Mitrovica
Beograd
Kanizsa
Nagytarcsa

Jaszdozsa

1976

1961

1972

1967

1971

1954

1975

1958

1948

1970

1983

1957

1950

1972

1957

1970

1973

1973

1954

1961

1957

1970

1956

1968

1976

1958

1957

1974

1978

1964

1970

1966

1957

1973

1968

1982

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

SCG

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

SCG

SCG

SCG

SCG

SCG

HUN

HUN

01:37:26

01:39:07

01:39:50

01:41:31

01:42:01

01:42:18

01:42:25

01:42:39

01:43:04

01:43:22

01:43:22

01:43:31

01:44:04

01:45:17

01:45:33

01:45:34

01:45:34

01:46:03

01:46:21

01:46:58

01:47:40

01:47:57

01:48:15

01:48:38

01:48:55

01:48:59

01:49:01

01:49:01

01:49:10

01:49:23

01:49:26

01:49:53

01:49:54

01:50:00

01:50:20

01:50:55



|67
|68
|69
|7O
|71
|72
|73
|74
|75
|76
|77
|78
|79
|80
|81
|82
|83
|84
|85
|86
|87
|88
|89
|90
|91
|92
|93
|94
|95
|96
|97
|98
|99
|1OO
|10l

|102

Anka Janos
Vujinovic¢ Milan
Kiss Balazs
Krstajic Dragutin
Janké Andrés
Sz(ics Baldzs
Szlics Akos
Asztalos Istvan
Lehdczki Tibor
Gigler Ferenc
Becsei Zsolt
Kovacs Istvan
Radic Andrija
Djulai Zoltan
Molnar Mihaly
Csizmadia L&szI6
Bozsé Istvan
Ivkovi¢ Zeljko
Dor6 Péter
Jusztin Ferenc

Csoke Szilveszter

Bokarev Aleksandar

Horvath Zoltan Gy6z6

Nadas Janos
Barsony Attila
Radics Zoltan
Balog Elek
Toth Istvan
Faragé Miklos
S6lyom Sandor
Gellén Lajos
Fulép Gabor
Sipos Sandor
NAD ARPAD
Hédi Zoltan

Stojkovic Sinisa

Mez6tir
Sombor
Asotthalom
Beograd
Budapest
Baja

Baja
Szolnok
Totkomlos
Budapest
Budapest
Nyiregyhaza
Beogradska
Kanizsa
Szeged
Szeged
Szeged
Sombor
Szeged
Szécsény
Szeged
Beograd
Szeged
Nagymagocs
Horgos
Kisujszallas
Tarkeve
Turkeve
HodmezG6vasarhely
Mez6tir
Szeged
Budapest
Budapest
Horgo$
Balastya

Pozarevac

1970

1986

1975

1968

1979

1981

1982

1964

1968

1978

1954

1958

1973

1986

1944

1979

1961

1979

1977

1945

1955

1964

1960

1962

1983

1961

1980

1978

1969

1949

1972

1982

1957

1991

1976

1965

HUN

SCG

HUN

SCG

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SCG

SCG

HUN

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

SCG

01:52:02

01:52:05

01:52:34

01:52:46

01:53:38

01:53:40

01:53:40

01:53:53

01:53:59

01:54:06

01:54:08

01:54:17

01:54:54

01:55:15

01:55:17

01:55:29

01:55:45

01:55:51

01:56:05

01:56:17

01:56:21

01:56:58

01:57:02

01:57:06

01:57:38

01:58:02

01:58:35

01:58:36

01:59:07

01:59:14

01:59:15

02:00:14

02:00:32

02:00:38

02:01:00

02:01:03



|103
|104
|105
|106
|107
|108
|109
|110
|111
|112
|113
|114
|115
|116
|117
|118
|119
|120
|121
|122
|123
|124
|125
|126
|127
|128
|129
|130
|131
|132
|133
|134
|135
|136
|137

|138

Paksai Zoltan
Petrucz Krstan
Sarkozi Arpad
Miskolczi Nandor
1llés Barnabas
Bujda Lajos

Peric Stanko
Nagyapati Zoltan
Cseke Jozsef
Katki¢ Zoltan
TrebjeSanin Vukosav
Fulép Jozsef
Lérincz Gabor
Papp Olivér
Hoffmann Mihaly
Schulz Gabor
Balogh Bertalan
Fodor Jézsef
Kozék Jozsef
Paulovics Attila lllés
Kényves Zoltan
Szegedi Krisztian
Széles Gabor
Petanji Predrag
K. Szab6 Janos
Szeg0 LaszIo
Fekete Gabor
Farkas Sandor
Monostori Rébert
Szab6 Imre

Gera Gy6z6
Nagy Zoltan
Mici¢ Srecko

Kun Tibor

Onodi Balint

Ferencz Janos

Nagymanyok
Budapest
Sombor
Szentes
Kiralyhelmec
Mez6tir
Novi Sad
Szeged
Budapest
Kanizsa
Beograd
Nyiregyhaza
Szentes
Gyodngyos
MezGberény
Baja
Kiralyhelmec
Szeged
Szeged
Tiszakurt
Barcs
Nagytarcsa
Szeged
Zemun
Kisujszallas
Szolnok
Mako
Cegléd
Szeged
Isaszeg
Totkomlos
Szeged
Beograd
Tarkeve
Mez6tir

Sepsiszentgyorgy

1979

1972

1948

1974

1967

1968

1971

1972

1946

1958

1956

1954

1949

1970

1951

1962

1960

1954

1975

1959

1963

1988

1963

1981

1958

1968

1986

1974

1975

1960

1965

1962

1958

1964

1965

1947

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

SLO

HUN

SCG

HUN

HUN

SCG

SCG

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SLO

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

HUN

RO

02:01:59

02:02:01

02:02:08

02:02:14

02:02:14

02:02:54

02:03:12

02:03:31

02:03:49

02:04:19

02:05:03

02:05:07

02:05:07

02:05:33

02:05:45

02:06:07

02:06:31

02:06:31

02:06:31

02:06:43

02:07:11

02:08:25

02:09:06

02:09:51

02:10:20

02:10:36

02:10:55

02:10:58

02:11:28

02:11:45

02:12:12

02:12:36

02:12:39

02:13:43

02:15:46

02:15:46



|139 Boros Ferenc Szeged 1966 HUN 02:17:23
|14O Ifj. Kun Tibor Turkeve 1990 HUN 02:22:14
|141 Szlics Istvan Mez6tar 1962 HUN 02:22:48
|142 Arvai Istvan Budapest 1948 HUN 02:24:25
|143 Laasz Janos Székesfehérvar 1961 HUN 02:26:04
|144 Omboly Attila Budapest 1959 HUN 02:27:48
|145 Fuloép Imre Szeged 1968 HUN 02:28:33
|146 David Jozef Kanizsa 1984 SCG 02:29:04
|147 Sziklai Tamas Szeged 1964 HUN 02:31:20
|148 Di6szegi Aron Budapest 1983 HUN 02:32:13
|149 Lang Gyorgy Budapest 1962 HUN 02:33:55
|150 Gerlinger Sandor Csapi 1962 HUN 02:34:16
|151 Péntek Andras Budapest 1980 HUN 02:34:48
|152 Stevanovic Vlada Beograd 1934 SCG 02:35:11
|153 Szabd Istvan Zsolt Szeged 1974 HUN 02:35:11
|154 Kopilovi¢ Péter Palics 1994 SCG 02:37:56
|155 Mazak IStvan TreSnjevac 1961 SCG 02:38:41
|156 Kovacs Sandor MezGtur 1961 HUN 02:41:31
|157 Kapus Daniel HodmezG6vasarhely 1971 HUN 02:43:41
|158 Bagi Zsolt Kanizsa 1985 SCG 02:44:49
|159 Arpéad Jakobovics Nagykanizsa 1965 HUN 02:45:23
|160 Fenyvesi Zoltan Nagytarcsa 1979 HUN 02:46:40
|161 Mihajlovic Vladimir Beograd 1983 SCG 02:50:09
|162 Vida Zoltan Budapest 1966 HUN 02:52:28
|163 Mihaly Zoltan Jend Szeged 1957 HUN 02:55:20
| Individual Female

|R. Name City YOB Nat Time

|1 Szabd Andrea Budapest 1978 HUN 01:30:40
|2 Benkd Gabriella Budapest 1969 HUN 01:33:33
|3 Pasztor Rita Budapest 1968 HUN 01:35:16
|4 Rédli Szilvia Budapest 1967 HUN 01:37:47
|5 Davidovi¢ Daliborka Budva 1977 CRO 01:40:17
|6 Biacsi Bernadett Szeged 1985 HUN 01:45:27
|7 Biacsi llona Szeged 1985 HUN 01:45:29
|8 Székely Orsolya Szeged 1983 HUN 01:47:57
|9 Réta Annaméria Békéscsaba 1981 HUN 01:48:25



|1O Boros Lidia Vanda Budapest 1977 HUN 01:49:00
|11 Duranyik Krisztina Debrecen 1984 HUN 01:53:42
|12 Mazak Gabriella Oromhegyes 1968 HUN 01:54:57
|13 Dor6 Katalin Szeged 1976 HUN 01:56:04
|14 Vakan Rita Esztergom 1984 HUN 01:58:13
|15 Komlési Kinga Baja 1983 HUN 01:59:52
|16 Farkas Maria Szeged 1960 HUN 02:01:43
|17 Hibala Erika Budapest 1979 HUN 02:02:46
|18 Nényei Maria Szeged 1984 HUN 02:05:27
|19 Jeszenszky Erzsébet Szeged 1954 HUN 02:07:22
|20 Horvath Katalin Budapest 1976 HUN 02:07:32
|21 Birgés Borbala Budapest 1989 HUN 02:08:24
|22 Siraki Karolina Palics 1980 SCG 02:08:25
|23 Borda Eva Szeged 1960 HUN 02:12:36
|24 Vojni¢ Prucar Eva Subotica 1985 SCG 02:15:34
|25 Molnarné Téth Ildikd MezGtur 1968 HUN 02:15:45
|26 Kiraly Csabané Mosonmagyarévar 1963 HUN 02:16:19
|27 Gellénné Kunos Margit Szeged 1969 HUN 02:18:18
|28 Baloghné Lajter Katalin Szolnok 1960 HUN 02:19:55
|29 Almasi Tinde TreSnjevac 1970 SCG 02:20:59
|30 Barnané Sisak Gyongyi Kiskunhalas 1966 HUN 02:21:09
|31 Bujda llona MezGtur 1974 HUN 02:22:50
|32 Odri Visnja Beograd 1972 SCG 02:26:39
|33 Juhész lldikéd (kutyas) Urom 1969 HUN 02:30:59
|34 Szmilké Taméasné Tarnok 1960 HUN 02:37:20
|35 Bernat Anita Szeged 1990 HUN 02:37:57
|36 Baranics Eva Beéata Budapest 1970 HUN 02:42:47
|37 Szab6 Gabriella Nagytarcsa 1975 HUN 02:46:34
|38 Neta Slavica Zemun 1950 SCG 02:51:03
|39 Szab6éné Sugar Anna Szeged 1955 HUN 02:54:49
|4O Faragé Antalné Szatymaz 1975 HUN 02:55:45
‘ Individual Soldier
Male-Female

|R. Name City YOB Nat Time

| 1 Emmer Attila Nyergesujfalu 1975 HUN 01:29:49
| 2 Ott Gabor Budapest 1974 HUN 01:34:29



Lukécsi Istvan

01:25:25

| 3 Siile Rébert HodmezG6vasarhely 1974
| 4 Imre Zsolt Szeged 1976
| 5 Imre Szabolcs Szeged 1976
| 6 Kiss Alajos Budapest 1970
| 7 Szeredi Miklés Zalaegerszeg 1958
| 8 Vincze Géabor Szolnok 1957
| 9 T6th Daniel Szentes 1978
| 10 Szegedi LaszI6 Nagytarcsa 1968
| 11 Asztalos Istvan Szolnok 1964
| 12 Radic Andrija Beogradska 1973
| 13 Bokarev Aleksandar Beograd 1964
| 14 Sipos Sandor Budapest 1957
| 15 Paksai Zoltan Nagymanyok 1979
| 16 Peric Stanko Novi Sad 1971
| 17 LGrincz Gabor Szentes 1949
| 18 Papp Olivér Gyongyds 1970
| 19 Szegedi Krisztian Nagytarcsa 1988
| 20 Szeg0 Laszlé Szolnok 1968
| 21 Farkas Sandor Cegléd 1974
| 22 Szabé Imre Isaszeg 1960
| 23 Baloghné Lajter Katalin Szolnok 1960
| 24 Laasz Janos Székesfehérvar 1961
| 25 Szabd Istvan Zsolt Szeged 1974
| 26 Szabd Gabriella Nagytarcsa 1975
| 27 Fenyvesi Zoltan Nagytarcsa 1979
| Team Results - Male ‘

|1 Haromszék ‘04:23:22
|Nr Name Personal Time

|1 Racz Levente Botond 01:19:54

|2 Csutak Tamas 01:31:44

|3 Csutak Hunor Tamas 01:31:44

|

|2 Napraforg6é Chance 04:32:27
|Nr Name Personal Time

|

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

SCG

SCG

HUN

HUN

SCG

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

01:36:52

01:37:26

01:37:26

01:45:34

01:48:59

01:49:01

01:49:10

01:50:20

01:53:53

01:54:54

01:56:58

02:00:32

02:01:59

02:03:12

02:05:07

02:05:33

02:08:25

02:10:36

02:10:58

02:11:45

02:19:55

02:26:04

02:35:11

02:46:34

02:46:40



Sumegi Attila

Faragé Antal Gabor

01:27:12

01:39:50

AC Senta

Name Personal Time
Bognar Attila 01:30:35
Surjan Gustav 01:37:13
Bako$§ Ond 01:49:23
Somaraton

Name Personal Time
Kesi¢ Milos 01:28:48
Celjuska Djuka 01:33:05
Ivkovi¢ Zeljko 01:55:51

Sega-Subotica
Name

Vero Janos
Dubovecak Mirko

Ludaic Sebastian

Personal Time
01:31:36
01:44:04

01:49:26

Gyongyosi Foiskolasok
Name

Durucz Istvan

Kocza Istvan

Nagy Imre

Personal Time
01:35:47
01:46:03

01:50:55

Indul a MOVELET
Name

Ott Gabor

Kiss Alajos

Sipos Sandor

Personal Time
01:34:29
01:45:34

02:00:32

DALKIA KIRALYHELMEC

Name

Personal Time

04:57:11

04:57:44

05:05:06

05:12:45

05:20:35

05:43:48



|1 Sirokman Attila 01:35:03

|2 1llés Barnabas 02:02:14

|3 Balogh Bertalan 02:06:31

|

|9 Napraforgé MATASZ 06:02:38
|Nr Name Personal Time

|1 Szogi Istvan 01:43:31

|2 Kozék Jozsef 02:06:31

|3 Nagy Zoltan 02:12:36

|

|1O Napraforgd 06:15:51
|Nr Name Personal Time

|1 Molnar Mihaly 01:55:17

|2 Széles Gabor 02:09:06

|3 Monostori Rébert 02:11:28

|

|Team Results - Female

|

|1 BHSE NOI 04:46:36
|Nr Name Personal Time

|1 Benko Gabriella 01:33:33

|2 Pasztor Rita 01:35:16

|3 Rédli Szilvia 01:37:47

|

|2 Szegedi Vasutas SE 05:18:53
|Nr Name Personal Time

|1 Biacsi Bernadett 01:45:27

|2 Biacsi llona 01:45:29

|3 Székely Orsolya 01:47:57

|

|3 Achilles Tri 07:01:56
|Nr Name Personal Time

|1 Siraki Karolina 02:08:25

|2 Vojni¢ Prucar Eva 02:15:34

|3 Bernét Anita 02:37:57



Napraforgd Matasz NGi
Name

Mazak Gabriella

Borda Eva

Farag6 Antalné

Personal Time
01:54:57
02:12:36

02:55:45

07:03:18



